	Date
	1st Team
	2nd Team
	3rd Team
	Other team

	CUPS
	
	Chrysalis 1st round by 19/5
2nd round by 9/6, QF by 30th June finals day 4th Aug
	
	

	Sat 6th Apr
	

	Conwy (H) Friendly
	
	

	Sun 7th April
	
	
	
	

	Sat 13th Apr
	Chester (A)
	
	

	Sun 14th Apr
	
	
	Walshaw CC (H)
	

	Sat 20th Apr
	Fleetwood Hesketh (H)
	Southport & Birkdale (A)
	
	

	Sun 21st Apr
	
	
	Mochdre (H)
	

	Sat 27th Apr
	Maghull (A)
	Northern (H)
	
	

	Sun 28th Apr
	
	
	Pwllheli (A)
	Ladies (H)

	Tue 30th Apr
	
	
	
	Wales over 40s vs South Wales (H)

	Thu 2nd May
	
	
	
	Schools softball U9s festival
9.30 - 14.45

	Sat 4th May
	Firwood Bootle (H)
	Formby (A)
	
	

	Sun 5th May
	
	
	Bala (H)
	

	Sat 11th May
	Highfield (A)
	Leigh (H)
	
	

	Sun 12th May
	Mochdre (A) Welsh Cup
	
	Bangor (A)
	Ladies (H)

	Sat 18th May
	Ormskirk (H) Digman Cup
	Ormskirk (A) Chester Cup
	
	

	Sun 19th May
	
	Bootle (H) Chrysalis Cup
	St Asaph (A)
	North Wales U15 vs Shropshire

	Sat 25th May
	Liverpool (A)
	Rainford (H)
	
	

	Sun 26th May
	
	
	Conwy (H)
	

	Wed 29th May
	
	
	
	U12 CWN performance festival

	Thur 30 May
	
	
	
	U12 CWN performance festival


	Fri 31 May
	
	
	
	U12 CWN performance festival


	Sat 1st Jun
	Lytham (H)
	Lytham (A)
	
	

	Sun 2nd Jun
	
	
	Denbigh (H)
	

	Sat 8th Jun
	Sefton Park (A)
	Wigan (H)
	
	

	Sun 9th Jun
	2nd round Welsh Cup
	QF Chester Cup
	Llandudno (H)
	

	Tue 11th Jun
	
	
	
	Schools festival
9.30 - 14.45

	Sat 15th Jun
	Old Xaverians (H)
	Sefton Park (A)
	
	

	Sun 16th Jun
	
	
	Menai Bridge (A)
	

	Sat 22nd Jun
	Orrell RT (A)
	Wallasey (H)
	
	

	Sun 23rd Jun
	3rd Round Welsh Cup
QF Digman Cup
	
	Mochdre (A)
	Ladies (H)

	Sat 29th Jun
	St Helens Town (H)
	Ormskirk (A)
	
	

	Sun 30th Jun
	
	
	Pwllheli (H)
	

	Wed 3rd Jul
	
	
	
	Police game

	Sat 6th Jul
	Spring View (A)
	New Brighton (H)
	
	

	Sun 7th Jul
	
	SF Chester Cup
	Bala (A)
	Ladies (H)

	Sat 13th Jul
	Maghull (H)
	Northern (A)
	
	

	Sun 14th Jul
	Welsh Cup Quarter final
	
	Bangor (H)
	

	Sat 20th Jul
	Fleetwood Hesketh (A)
	Southport & Birkdale (H)
	
	

	Sun 21st Jul
	
	
	St Asaph (H)
	

	Wed 24th Jul
	
	
	
	MACS Day

	Thu 25th Jul
	
	Bury CC (H) Friendly
	
	

	Sat 27th Jul
	Highfield (H)
	Leigh (A)
	
	

	Sun 28th Jul
	
	
	Conwy (A)
	

	Sat 3rd Aug
	Firwood Bootle (A)
	Formby (H)
	
	

	Sun 4th Aug
	Welsh Cup Semi final
	
	Denbigh (A)
	Wales U19 vs Middlesex schools

	Mon 5th Aug
	
	
	
	Wales U19 vs Middlesex schools


	Sat 10th Aug
	Sefton Park (H)
	Wigan (A)
	
	

	Sun 11th Aug
	SF Digman
	
	Llandudno (A)
	Ladies (H)

	Sat 17th Aug
	Old Xaverians (A)
	Sefton Park (H)
	
	

	Sun 18th Aug
	
	
	Menai Bridge (H)
	

	Sat 24th Aug
	Liverpool (H)
	Rainford (A)
	
	

	Sun 25th Aug
	
	
	
	

	Sat 31st Aug
	Lytham (A)
	Lytham (H)
	
	

	Sun 1st Sep
	Welsh Cup final
Final Digman
	
	
	

	Sat 7th Sep
	Spring View (H)
	New Brighton (A)
	
	

	Sun 8th Sep
	
	Final Chester Cup
	
	

	Sat 14th Sep
	St Helens Town (A)
	Ormskirk (H)
	
	

	Sun 15th Sep
	
	
	
	

	Sat 21st Sep
	Orell RT (H)
	Wallasey (A)
	
	

	Sun 22nd Sep
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



Under 9 festivals (Sundays 10.15am start)
	Date
	Home
	Away

	12th May
	
	Abergele CC

	19th May
	
	Llandudno

	26th May
	Colwyn Bay
	

	29th May
	Bangor
	

	2nd June
	
	Menai Bridge

	9th June
	
	Abergele

	16th June
	Colwyn Bay
	

	23rd June
	
	Llandudno

	30th June
	
	Menai Bridge

	7th July
	
	Abergele

	14th July
	Colwyn Bay
	

	21st July
	
	Llandudno

	28th July
	
	Menai Bridge








Under 11 Fixtures (Mondays 6.15pm start)
	Date
	Home
	Away

	13th May
	
	Bangor

	20th May
	Llanrwst 
	

	27th May
	
	Conwy

	3rd June
	Menai Bridge
	

	10th June
	
	Llandudno

	17th June
	
	Bethesda

	24th  June
	Pwllheli
	

	1st July
	
	Mochdre

	9th July
	Abergele
	

	15th July
	Bangor
	

	22nd July
	
	Llanrwst

	29th July
	Conwy
	

	5th August
	
	Menai Bridge

	12th August
	Llandudno
	






Under 13 Fixtures (Thursdays 6.15pm start)
	Date
	Home
	Away

	9th May
	Bangor
	

	16th May
	
	Mochdre

	23rd May
	
	Bethesda

	30th  May
	Menai Dragons
	

	6th June
	
	Conwy

	13th  June
	Llandudno
	

	20th June
	Menai Lions
	

	27th  June
	
	Bangor

	4th July
	Mochdre
	

	11th July
	Bethesda
	

	18th July
	
	Menai Dragons

	25th July
	Conwy
	

	1st August
	
	Llandudno

	8th August
	
	Menai Lions

	
	
	

	
	
	




Under 15 Fixtures (Wednesdays 6.15pm start)
	Date
	Home
	Away

	8th May
	
	Menai bridge

	15th May
	Llandudno
	

	22nd May
	
	Bangor

	29th May
	
	Mochdre

	5th June
	Pwllheli
	

	12th June
	Free week
	

	19th June
	
	Conwy

	26th June
	Menai Bridge
	

	3rd July
	
	Llandudno

	10th July
	Bangor
	

	17th July
	Mochdre
	

	24th July
	
	Pwllheli

	31st July
	Free week
	

	7th August
	Conwy
	

	
	
	



